
St Celestine's HOME Basketball Game Schedule
Cheer for our teams! Watch our students play!

Day Date Boys / Girls Time Opponent
Wednesday 15-Oct 4B 5PM St Eugene

5B 6PM St Eugene
6B 7PM St Eugene

7/8B 8PM St Eugene

Thursday 16-Oct 4/5G 6PM SMOW
7/8G 7PM SMOW

Sunday 19-Oct 4B 1PM St Mary of the Angeles
6B 2PM St Mary of the Angeles

7/8B 3PM St Mary of the Angeles

Thursday 30-Oct 4/5G 5PM St Eugene
7/8G 6PM St Eugene
4B 7PM St Sylvester

7/8B 8PM St Sylvester

Monday 3-Nov 4/5G 5PM SRB
7/8G 6PM SRB
4B 7PM Berchmans

7/8B 8PM Berchmans

Thursday 6-Nov 7/8G 5PM MSW
4/5G 6PM MSW
7/8B 7PM St Stans.

Saturday 8-Nov 6B 2PM SRB
5B 3PM SRB
4B 4PM SRB

Wednesday 12-Nov 5B 5PM SMOW
6B 6PM SMOW

7/8G 7PM SMOW
7/8B 8PM SMOW

Tuesday 18-Nov 4B 5PM SPC
5B 6PM SPC
6B 7PM SPC

7/8B 8PM SPC

Thursday 20-Nov 4/5G 5PM SPC
7/8G 6PM Berchmans
5B 7PM Berchmans
6B 8PM Berchmans

Monday 15-Dec 5B 7PM MSW
6B 8PM MSW

Thursday 18-Dec 4/5G 5PM SPC
7/8G 6PM SPC
7/8B 7PM SJB


